Datasheet A480
Pneumatic steel strapping tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Chart of types model A480
Item No.
Model
Uniflex and Ultraflex
max. 1100 N/mm
2
/ 160'000 psi
Width                       Thicknesses
Max. Tension
Tension speed
  mm inch mm inch N lbs mm/sec. inch/sec.
13.4050 A480/10/0.38-0.63/4.5 10.0 3/8“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025 4500 1000 100 4.0
13.4052 A480/10/0.38-0.63/2.5 10.0 3/8“ 0.38-0.63  .015-.025 2500 560 180 7.1
13.4070 A480/13/0.38-0.63/4.5 13.0 1/2“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025 4500 1000 100 4.0
13.4072 A480/13/0.38-0.63/2.5 13.0 1/2“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025 2500 560 180 7.1
13.4090 A480/16/0.38-0.63/4.5 16.0 5/8“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025 4500 1000 100 4.0
13.4092 A480/16/0.38-0.63/2.5 16.0 5/8“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025 2500 560 180 7.1
13.4110 A480/19/0.38-0.63/4.5 19.0 3/4“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025 4500 1000 100 4.0
13.4112 A480/19/0.38-0.63/2.5 19.0 3/4“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025 2500 560 180 7.1
Uniflex = Regular duty strapping max. 850 N/mm
2
/ 123'000 psi
Ultraflex = High tensile strapping max. 1100 N/mm
2
/ 160'000 psi
Accessories
A48.1304
Suspension bracket for
horizontal and vertical applications
Recommended seals
Width mm
Inch
Dimensions (W, L, T)
mm             inch
10 3/8“ 10 x 22 x 0.6
3
/8 x
7
/8 x .024
13 1/2“ 13 x 22 x 0.6
½
 x
7
/8 x .024
16 5/8“ 16 x 22 x 0.6
5
/8 x
7
/8 x .024
19 ¾“ 19 x 22 x 0.6
3
/4 x
7
/8 x .024
Tensile strength of the seal material: 600 N/mm² / 87’000 psi